Serampore College

Notice

Date: 17t May, 2023

It's hereby notified that special classes of Sociology,

Semester VI (Gen.), will continue as per the

following time table during the Summer Recess.

Dates

19052023
23.05.2023
24.05.2023
25.05.2023
26.05.2023
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Time

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon
11:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon

Dr. Vansanglura
Principal & CEO

Venue
A-20
A-20
A-20
A-20
A-20



