## Serampore College

Date: 17th May, 2023

## **Notice**

It's hereby notified that special classes of Sociology, Semester VI (Gen.), will continue as per the following time table during the Summer Recess.

<u>Dates</u>	Time	Venue
19.05.2023	11:00 a.m 12:00 noon	A-20
23.05.2023	11:00 a.m 12:00 noon	A-20
24.05.2023	11:00 a.m 12:00 noon	A-20
25.05.2023	11:00 a.m 12:00 noon	A-20
26.05.2023	11:00 a.m 12:00 noon	A-20

Dr. Vansanglura

Principal & CEO

Principal
Serempore Coflege
Serempore: Hooghly
West Bengal: 712201

